MODEL YEAR 2003 PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 22DNT-03
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PB22DNT38

ITEMRTY JU/M DESCRIPTION B.w.I. NO
01| 1 |[EAJLEANING POST/COOLER ASSEMBLY PB22DNT* | %26-27
02| 1 |[EA|RAIL, BOW BW22DNT-03 SS 1741143
03] 1 |[EA|RAIL, SIDE BW22DNT-03 PORT FwWD 1741140
04] 1 |EA|RAIL, SIDE BW22DNT-03 STBD FWD 1741142
05| 1 |EA|RAIL, SIDE BW22DNT-03 AFT PRT 1734327
06| 1 |EA|RAIL, SIDE BW22DNT-03 AFT STBD 1734328
0711 |EA|CLEAT, 8" 4-BOLT SS 291658
08| 4 |EA|SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1” PFH SC 1009950
09] 1 |[EA[CANVAS, Bw220DA-00 T-TOP CVR RED 1308356
101 1 |EA|CANVAS, Bwee0DA-00 T-TOP CVR BLUE |1308972
11 EA

12|14 |[EA|SCREW, TAPPING #8A x 5/8” PTH SC 1010925
13| 1 |EA[CANVAS, Bwee0DA-02 BIM TOP W/BOOT RED | 1617208
14| 1 |EA|CANVAS, BwWe20DA-02 BIM TOP W/BOOT BLUE| 1617224
15/ 1 |EA|FRAME, Bwee0DA-00 T-TOP BRUSHED ALUM | 1309111
16 |16 |EA | SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 175" PPH SC | 1008606
1711 |EA|LIGHT, SGL DOME FLUSH MT SS WHT/RED W/SWITCH | 1041268
18] 1 |[EA|FBRGLS PART, BWOR-97 ELEC. BOX T-TOP 22-J158-00
19| 2 |[EA|SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4” POH SC 1010552
20|12 |EA|SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1.25” PPH SC | 1260975
21| 4 |EA|SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 x 15” PPH SC | 1008598
ce |18 |EA| WASHER, FLAT 1/4” SC 1260769
23| 4 |EA|BUMPER, BLACK 1039239
24|22 |[EA|NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 SC 1007764
25| 4 |[EA| WASHER, FENDER 1/4"X 125" SC 1260678
26| 1 |EA|DOOR, HOPE/PLEX BW-98 T-TOP BOX W/FRAME SEAFM | 1073279
271 1 |[EA|DAVIT, ANCHOR SS W/ROLLER 11X 2 3/8” | 1336411
28|77 |EA| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1” PPH SC 1008580
29| 1 |[EA|LIGHT, NAV MASTHEAD COMBO VERT MT 12.75" | 1122563
30| 1 |[EA[PANEL, BWDA/VT-03 TROLLING 12/24V 1727141
31| 1 |EA|RECEPTACLE, 12 TROLLING MOTOR OPT 0803155
32| 1 |EA|PLUG, 12V/24V (TROLLING MOTOR> 1713587
33|18 |EA|SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 17 POH SC 1010446
34|18 |EA| WASHER, FLAT #10 SC 1260751
35|18 |EA[NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10-24 SC 1007772
36| 1 |[EA|CAP, BW2I00OR-97 BOW RUB RAIL 1034925
37| 2 |EA|CUSH, BWI130DA-97 FISHING SEAT WHT/GRY | 1006675
38| 8 |EA|WASHER, STAR #1/4 SS 1008929
39| 2 |[EA|SEAT, BW=97 FISHING WHT 1038876
40| 2 |EA | BRACKET, BW130/150DA-97 MOUNT FISHING SEAT | 1043553
411 2 |[EA|OFFSET EXT, BW-98 FISH PED 1076975
42| 1 [EA|RUBRAIL, PLAS CHAR 54’ 1312487
43|20 |[EA|SNAP STUD W/#8 X 3/8” PH BR/NI/SS 0203786
441 1 |EA|INSERT, RUBRAIL CHAR FLEX 54’ 1020841
45120 EA| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1.5” PFH SC 1010248
46| 2 |[EA|SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 2" PTH SC 1008754
471 6 |EA|SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1” PTH SC 1008739
48| 1 |EA|CAP, RUBRAIL BWIB0DA TRNSM TRIM 1592641
4911 |EA|CUSH, BW220DA-02 PORT BOW FWD 1617661
S0 1 |EA|CUSH, BwW220DA-02 STBD BOW FWD 1617679
S| 1 |EA|CUSH, BWe20DA-02 PORT BOW AFT 1617646
S2| 1 |EA|CUSH, BwWe20DA-02 STBD BOW AFT 16176353
53| 1 |EA|CLEAT, HDPE BW220DA-03 COOLER SEAFM | 1738332
o4 EA

S5 1 |[EA]TRIM TAB, ASSY SX9 BW-03 1735766
06| 6 |[EA|SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1.5” PPH SC 1008697
57|28 | EA|SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1”7 PPH SC 1008689
S8 1 |EA| CUSH, BWI180DA-02 COOLER 54QT 1573419
S9| 1 |EA|COOLER, 54 QT WHT 1016419
60| 2 |EA|STRAP, COOLER TAMER 7”7 CNSL MNT 1741035
61] 2 |[EA|SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 x 15" POH SC 1035788
62| 4 |EA| WASHER, FENDER #10 X 1” SC 1260454
63| 4 |EA|NUT, ACORN #10-24 SC 1330554
64| 2 |EA|SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 25” POH SC 1008531
65|14 |EA| SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 15" PFH SC 1008382
66|14 |EA| WASHER, FINISH #12 SS 0958868
671 1 |EA|LIGHT, NAV A/R STERN 62"'N/BEND FOLD| 1604396
68| 1 |EAILIGHT, NAV A/R STERN 62"W/BEND 22DE| 1740238
69| 1 |EA|LIGHT, NAV A/R STERN 86"N/BEND FOLD| 1604404
70| 1 |EA[LIGHT, NAV A/R STERN 86"W/BEND 22DE| 1740241
/1] 2 JEA|THRU-HULL, PVC PRESS-FIT 1042084
72| 2 [EA|NUT, PVC RETAINING THRU-HULL 1042068
73

74

75| 1 |EA|DEDAL. BW DAUNTLESS DK GRAY HIBOSCAL | 1030683
76| 2 |EA|SCREW., MACHINE #10-24 x 125" POH SC | 1008424




